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Materials: Glass, nylon PA12

Light Source: LED (led driver not included)

CCT

Paralela, designed by Spain’s Nahtrang Studio, 
is a modular system that transforms light into a 
tangible decorative element. It features illuminated 
borosilicate glass cylinders, connected by Nylon 
PA12 joints, creating a dynamic interplay of light 
and form. Available in horizontal and vertical 
pendants, as well as table, floor, and wall versions 
in various sizes, Paralela offers a versatile and 
harmonious lighting solution.

PARALELA - Nahtrang Studio

Nominal flux (lm) of the products are estimated on the LED sources,
with tolerances defined by manufacturers.

Code Construction

Color

Greige

White

Earth
red

Pine 
green

Black

LED DRIVER 120-277VAC, 24VDC, Class 2 Suitable for cm Nr of drivers

CEDLTF00613 Dimmable 0 -10V, IGBT-TRIAC, ELV - Max 40W 60,4 cm  23,8” 1

CEDLTF00600 Dimmable 0 -10V, IGBT-TRIAC, ELV - Max 25W 60,4 cm  23,8”
93,6 cm  36,8”

2
3

Drivers

Canopies Suitable for

ACCANOPYTO003XX CEDLTF00613 (1 pc)
CEDLTF00600 (max 3 pcs)

ACCANOPYIN001XX Can not house led driver

See next page for more info about canopies

Use only Class 2 led drivers
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SPPARA05SM

SPPARA05LA

SPPARA   05   XX   XX   XX   X

Size SM

60,4 cm
23,8”

93,6 cm
36,8”

LA

27

2700K 3000K

30CCT

Color BC

White Greige Earth 
red

Pine 
green

Black

GE ER PG NE

1839 lm

2978 lm

2043 lm

3309 lm

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

SPPARA05SM
60,4 cm  23,8”
LED source: 27,6W

SPPARA05LA
93,6 cm  36,8”
LED source: 45W

   Dry location   24VDC   CRI90   Parallel wiring   MADE IN ITALY
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PARALELA - Nahtrang Studio

Recessed canopy

Accessories

ACCANOPYIN001   XX

Color BC

White Greige Earth 
red

Pine 
green

Black

GE ER PG NE

Surface canopies

Color

ACCANOPYTO003   XX

BC

White Greige Earth 
red

Pine 
green

Black

GE ER PG NE

Hole Ø 4,5 cm   1,8”   Min. depth. 10 cm   3,9”
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